
Connecticut Debate Association -- Novice
Trumbull High School

January 10, 2015

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L J VAR RND

1. Delaney Hurley (Glast Malani Hurley) 81 3 3 9548 5 27 1.65 880

2. Stirling Dubell (Hamden Dubell Josephs) 81 4 3 9546 4 28 1.59 877

3. Clay Tamburri (Smith TamburriHamal) 81 5 1 9532 5 27 1.65 670

4. Dalia Josephs (Hamden Dubell Josephs) 80 5 3 9546 4 27 1.26 195

5. Ritik Shrestha (Glast Shrestha Menta) 80 5 2 9544 3 27 1.33 523

6. Kojo Nsiah (Marine Hobbs Nsiah) 80 7 9551 5 27 1.23 437

7. Kaylah Costa (Smith O'Brien Costa) 79 4 3 9549 4 26 .93 920

8. Nora O'Brien (Smith O'Brien Costa) 79 5 3 9549 4 26 .93 489

9. Ayush Dalmia (Hamden Dalmia Green) 79 5 2 9550 5 26 .93 957

10. Samantha Chow (Glast Gerardin Chow) 78 4 2 9556 3 26 .62 708

11. Rachelle Ambroise (Laural Cass Ambroise) 78 5 2 9545 5 26 .64 620

12. Samarth Menta (Glast Shrestha Menta) 78 8 2 9544 3 26 .66 205

13. Abhishek Malani (Glast Malani Hurley) 77 6 3 9548 5 25 .31 193

14. Alexander Giannico (StJoe Giannico Giannico) 77 6 2 9537 5 26 .4 476

15. Emma Hendricks (Laural Hendricks Blanco) 77 6 2 9543 4 26 .3 785

16. Nick Marchenko (Trumbull Marchenko Sures) 77 6 2 9547 5 26 .38 125

17. Amanda Suarez (Trumbull Miller Suarez) 77 6 2 9548 4 26 .2 833

18. Mohith Mothukuri (Warde Ganjikunta Mothuku) 77 6 2 9550 5 26 .24 194

19. Emily Henry (Warde Henry Lehrhaupt) 77 7 2 9529 4 26 .27 840

20. Kathryn Blanco (Laural Hendricks Blanco) 77 7 2 9543 4 25 .3 119

21. Jillian Cass (Laural Cass Ambroise) 77 7 2 9545 5 26 .31 321
22. Raj Ganjikunta (Warde Ganjikunta Mothuku) 77 7 2 9550 5 26 .24 214
23. Sarah Kulaga (Laural Canavan Kulaga) 77 7 2 9552 3 25 .4 998
24. Michela Gerardin (Glast Gerardin Chow) 77 8 2 9556 3 26 .29 676
25. Allan Hobbs (Marine Hobbs Nsiah) 77 12 9551 5 26 .23 975
26. Katherine Canavan (Laural Canavan Kulaga) 76 5 2 9552 3 26 .07 933
27. Zoe Lehrhaupt (Warde Henry Lehrhaupt) 76 8 2 9529 4 24 -.06 735
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28. Haya Jarad (Amity Jarad Iftikhar) 76 9 1 9541 5 25 -.02 183
29. Corey McCarthy (Glast McCarthy Zhao) 75 6 1 9546 5 25 -.31 841
30. Palash Agrawal (Glast Agrawal Watwe) 75 7 2 9533 3 25 -.4 729
31. Sam Morin (Hand Morin Griffin) 75 7 1 9535 6 25 -.28 397
32. Sergio Colletti (Plain Colletti Snow) 75 7 1 9554 3 25 -.41 370
33. Edward Szalan (StJoe Rotondo Szalan) 75 7 9540 5 25 -.29 367
34. Andrew Giannico (StJoe Giannico Giannico) 75 9 2 9537 5 25 -.26 254
35. Anush Sureshbabu (Trumbull Marchenko Sures) 75 9 2 9547 5 25 -.28 133
36. Hannah Meister (Smith Meister Blush) 75 9 1 9538 6 25 -.32 686
37. Nitya Bhattarai (AmWe Bhattarai Clift) 75 10 9549 5 25 -.28 138
38. Smitti Hamal (Smith TamburriHamal) 75 12 1 9532 5 25 -.35 567
39. Ethan Bachand (Trumbull Bachand Perez) 74 7 1 9526 6 24 -.75 737
40. Sophia Blush (Smith Meister Blush) 74 7 1 9538 6 25 -.65 831
41. Mallory Greene (Plain Garcia Greene) 74 7 1 9545 5 25 -.77 627
42. Jacob Miller (Trumbull Miller Suarez) 74 8 2 9548 4 25 -.8 314
43. Hadiya Iftikhar (Amity Jarad Iftikhar) 74 8 1 9541 5 25 -.69 385
44. Aaditya Watwe (Glast Agrawal Watwe) 74 9 2 9533 3 24 -.73 918
45. Vittorio Colicci (Trumbull Colicci Pogeny) 74 9 9543 4 25 -.63 241
46. Elijah Green (Hamden Dalmia Green) 74 10 2 9550 5 24 -.73 984
47. Spencer Clift (AmWe Bhattarai Clift) 74 11 9549 5 25 -.61 227
48. Dakota Madden (Plain Puapuaga Madden) 73 9 1 9545 4 25 -1.02 652
49. Joel Griffin (Hand Morin Griffin) 73 10 1 9535 6 25 -.94 751
50. Jacob Snow (Plain Colletti Snow) 73 10 1 9554 3 24 -1.07 691
51. Ralph Rotondo (StJoe Rotondo Szalan) 73 10 9540 5 24 -.96 274
52. Hannah Puapuaga (Plain Puapuaga Madden) 72 8 1 9545 4 23 -1.36 928
53. Delores Garcia (Plain Garcia Greene) 72 9 1 9545 5 24 -1.44 513
54. Armand Perez (Trumbull Bachand Perez) 72 11 1 9526 6 23 -1.42 852
55. Sarah Pogeny (Trumbull Colicci Pogeny) 72 11 9543 4 24 -1.3 647
56. Bryan Zhao (Glast McCarthy Zhao) 71 10 1 9546 5 24 -1.64 190
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1. Delaney Hurley (Glast Malani Hurley) 81 3 3 9548 5

2. Stirling Dubell (Hamden Dubell Josephs) 81 4 3 9546 4

3. Clay Tamburri (Smith TamburriHamal) 81 5 1 9532 5

4. Dalia Josephs (Hamden Dubell Josephs) 80 5 3 9546 4

5. Ritik Shrestha (Glast Shrestha Menta) 80 5 2 9544 3

6. Kojo Nsiah (Marine Hobbs Nsiah) 80 7 9551 5

7. Kaylah Costa (Smith O'Brien Costa) 79 4 3 9549 4

8. Nora O'Brien (Smith O'Brien Costa) 79 5 3 9549 4

9. Ayush Dalmia (Hamden Dalmia Green) 79 5 2 9550 5

10. Samantha Chow (Glast Gerardin Chow) 78 4 2 9556 3


